
4-jährig Open Finalists 
 
Place Horse   Rider    Owner    Score 

1  Hollys Electricspark  102 
Rudi 

Kronsteiner   Prisilla Jacquard  73  74  73  220.0 

2  A Spark In My Step  119 Gennaro Lendi   Giancarmine Sabatino  73  72  74  219.0 

3  Big Sky Whizard  96  Bernard Fonck   
Color Invest A & S 

Deredowscy  
73  72,5 73  218.5 

4  Gunna Be Majestic  80  
Franco 

Bertolani   Quarter Dream  72,5 72  73  217.5 

4  Pinefootworks Cash  60  Grischa Ludwig   Melanie Schneider  72,5 73  72  217.5 

6  Golden Mac Pride  84  Emanuel Ernst   Ramona Hammer  72  72  70,5 214.5 

7  Ruf Hollywood  103 
Rudi 

Kronsteiner   Luigi Parise  70,5 71  71  212.5 

8  
Smart CP Schow 

Girl  
112 Tom Van Eyck   Paul Verhulst  71  70,5 70  211.5 

9  Smart Spooknic  106 Clint Ramsey   Katarzyna Roleska  70  71  70  211.0 

10  Gunners Jem  58  Grischa Ludwig   Kristina Maibaum  69,5 71,5 69  210.0 

11  Kaysolve  22  
Michel 

Sandijck   De Bruin Reining Horses  69  70  69,5 208.5 

12  ND Spook N Whiz  43  Cira Baeck   Gisela Haas  69  69,5 69  207.5 

13  Sail A Spook  70  Douglas Allen   Rosanne Sternberg  69  68,5 68,5 206.0 

13  Dry Steps  104 
Rudi 

Kronsteiner   Andrea Castrucci  70,5 67,5 68  206.0 

15  
Colonels Shining 

Gun  
107 Clint Ramsey   Katarzyna Roleska  66,5 70  68,5 205.0 

16  Wimps Lil Prize  113 Tom Van Eyck   Paul Verhulst  67,5 68  68,5 204.0 

17  
Coeur D Wright 

Speed  
61  Grischa Ludwig   Oliver Schliesser  67  66,5 68,5 202.0 

 
 
Int. Open 

1  Gunna Be Majestic  80  
Franco 

Bertolani   Quarter Dream  72,5 72  73  217.5 

1  Pinefootworks Cash  60  Grischa Ludwig   Melanie Schneider  72,5 73  72  217.5 

3  Golden Mac Pride  84  Emanuel Ernst   Ramona Hammer  72  72  70,5 214.5 

4  Smart CP Schow Girl  112 Tom Van Eyck   Paul Verhulst  71  70,5 70  211.5 

5  Smart Spooknic  106 Clint Ramsey   Katarzyna Roleska  70  71  70  211.0 

6  
Gumps Donqui Tana 

BB  
44  Cira Baeck   

Eifel Gold Ranch 

Baeck  
71  70  69,5 210.5 

7  Gunners Jem  58  Grischa Ludwig   Kristina Maibaum  69,5 71,5 69  210.0 

8  Kaysolve  22  
Michel 

Sandijck   
De Bruin Reining 

Horses  
69  70  69,5 208.5 

9  ND Spook N Whiz  43  Cira Baeck   Gisela Haas  69  69,5 69  207.5 



10  Frideenitenhollywood  52  Michael Saupe   Peter Strey  68,5 69  69  206.5 

11  Sail A Spook  70  Douglas Allen   Rosanne Sternberg  69  68,5 68,5 206.0 

12  Colonels Shining Gun  107 Clint Ramsey   Katarzyna Roleska  66,5 70  68,5 205.0 

13  Wimps Lil Prize  113 Tom Van Eyck   Paul Verhulst  67,5 68  68,5 204.0 

14  Coeur D Wright Speed  61  Grischa Ludwig   Oliver Schliesser  67  66,5 68,5 202.0 

 
Ltd. Open 
1  Golden Mac Pride  84  Emanuel Ernst   Ramona Hammer  72  72  70,5  214.5  

2  Smart CP Schow Girl  112  Tom Van Eyck   Paul Verhulst  71  70,5  70  211.5  

3  Smart Spooknic  106  Clint Ramsey   Katarzyna Roleska  70  71  70  211.0  

4  Gumps Donqui Tana BB  44  Cira Baeck   Eifel Gold Ranch Baeck  71  70  69,5  210.5  

5  ND Spook N Whiz  43  Cira Baeck   Gisela Haas  69  69,5  69  207.5  

6  Frideenitenhollywood  52  Michael Saupe   Peter Strey  68,5  69  69  206.5  

7  Sail A Spook  70  Douglas Allen   Rosanne Sternberg  69  68,5  68,5  206.0  

8  Colonels Shining Gun  107  Clint Ramsey   Katarzyna Roleska  66,5  70  68,5  205.0  

9  Wimps Lil Prize  113  Tom Van Eyck   Paul Verhulst  67,5  68  68,5  204.0  

10  Prima Propaganda  56  Patrick Koch   Patrick Koch  68,5  67,5  67,5  203.5  

11  Chic Diamond O Lena  33  Peter Pichler   Peter Pichler  65  65  65  195.0  

 


